Unique Users: 853,166



The ultimate Middle East business resource

Company:	Etihad Airways
PR Contact:	Salma Kanaan (salma@traccs.net)
Posted By:	Medilyn Manibo (medilyn@ameinfo.ae)
Published:	United Arab Emirates, Thursday, May 31 - 2007 at 14:18 (GMT+4)
Media Value:	US\$ 3,250 (based on reach of audited readership)

Etihad scoops top accolade at World Travel **Awards**

Etihad Airways, the national airline of the UAE, has won the highly coveted 'leading airline award at the World Travel Awards (WTAs) for the Middle East and Africa.



Votes for the WTAs were taken from nearly 170,000 travel industry professionals from around the world, of which 110,000 are travel agents.

The airline drew particular praise at the WTA ceremony for building a global flight network of 42 destinations in as many months, which the awards' organisers describe as' an unprecedented achievement in the air travel industry'.

James Hogan, Etihad Airways' chief executive, said: 'This is fantastic news especially in the face of strong competition from some very good airlines, particularly those based in the Middle East.'

Etihad was also presented with the awards for 'leading first class airline' and 'leading airline website' at the high profile ceremony at Abu Dhabi's Emirates Palace Hotel.

The ceremony was presented by American TV stars Jamie-Lynn Sigler, from 'The Sopranos', and Chris Noth from 'Sex and the City'.

Notes and Media Contacts

About Etihad Airways

Etihad Airways is the national airline of the United Arab Emirates based in the UAE's capital, Abu Dhabi.

Currently Etihad offers flights to 42 destinations in the Middle East, Europe, North America, Africa and Asia.



The readership of AME Info is independently audited by ABC ELECTRONIC

Unique Users: 853,166



For further details:

Etihad Airways Corporate Communications Tel: + 971 (0) 2505 8006 / 8336 / 8055

Disclaimer

Any opinions, advice, statements, offers or other information expressed in this article posted on the AME Info Web site are those of the authors and do not necessarily reflect the views of AME Info FZ LLC. AME Info FZ LLC is not responsible or liable for the content, accuracy or reliability of any material, advice, opinion or statement in this article. Articles posted on AME Info are automatically distributed to global news providers like Bloomberg, Financial Times, KnightRidder, LexisNexis and Reuters among others as well as indexed by major news aggregators such as Google News, Yahoo! and Newsnow for additional exposure.

AME Info FZ LLC - PO Box 502100, Dubai Media City, Phase II, Building 4, Office 204-205 - United Arab Emirates Phone: +971(4)3902700 - Facsimile: +971(4)3908015 - press@ameinfo.com - http://www.ameinfo.com